Rider # Rider Name

1

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

David Canonico
Zanoni Botelho
Shayne Tarte
John Taylor
Sean Moore

Rob Grimsley

Steven Wolgamott
James "Taiter" Tait
Major Patterson
Ken Kovarsky
Walter Medford
Jeremy Cooksey
Michael Mooney
Alejandro Aponte
Tom "TomCat" Beckman
Kevin Mishoe
Brian Zambujo
Victor Urbina

Josh Soles

Chris Coombs
Chris Bice

Blake Hudson

Brian White

Franco "Maverick" Dal Bon

Boyd Sutton

Kurt Hunter

Lydia Butler
Joshua "Ty" Mobley
Jacob Conerly

Brendan Conneely

Division
Windshield
Windshield
Fairing
Windshield
Fairing

Fairing

Fairing
Fairing
Fairing
Fairing
Windshield
Fairing
Fairing
Fairing
Windshield
Fairing
Fairing
Fairing
Fairing
Metric
Fairing
Windshield
Fairing
Metric
Fairing
Fairing
Fairing
Windshield
Windshield

Windshield

Class
Expert
Expert
Expert
Internediate
Internediate

Expert

Expert
Expert
Novice
Expert
Expert
Novice
Internediate
Expert
Expert
Expert
Novice
Novice
Expert
Internediate
Novice
Internediate
Novice
Expert
Novice
Novice
Novice
Internediate
Expert

Novice

Senior
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Agency

Suffolk County Police NY, Retired

Brazil State Police
Horry County PD
Desoto County SO
Henry County PD

Summerville PD

Peachtree City
Johns Creek PD
Hall County SO
Horry County PD
Desoto County SO
Hall County SO
Flowood PD

GSP

Fairfax Co. PD (retired)
Horry County PD
Myrtle Beach PD
Flowood PD

Horry County PD
Banks County SO
Alpharetta PD
Desoto County SO
Atlanta PD

Osceola County SO
Johns Creek PD
Myrtle Beach PD
Alpharetta PD
Columbia County SO
Desoto County SO

Lawrenceville PD

Penalty- Reset a
Cone (2)

Penalty- Foot
Down- Each Tap (2)

16

13

13

Penalty- Drop

Precision

Motorcycle (10)

Penalty- Path of

Travel (10)

Total Penalty
or Bonus

.
o

N
S

-5

70

-5

5

-5

-5

20

44

-5

78

5

24

106

100

5

5

Display
-0:05.000
0:14.000
-0:05.000
0:06.000
1:10.000
-0:05.000
-0:05.000
0:12.000
-0:05.000
-0:05.000
0:20.000
0:44.000
0:16.000
-0:05.000
1:18.000
0:08.000
-0:05.000
0:24.000
0:16.000
0:14.000
0:12.000
-0:05.000
0:16.000
1:46.000
1:40.000
-0:05.000

-0:05.000

Time

1:32.52

1:38.42

1:32.04

1:48.20

1:29.35

1:36.47

1:50.80

1:34.26

1:29.65

1:35.75

1:37.20

1:38.83

1:37.59

1:46.84

1:40.59

1:34.70

1:29.28

1:45.60

1:31.91

1:41.90

1:22.27

1:40.91

2:27.67

1:54.11

1:33.31

1:26.32

Raw Seconds

92.52

98.42

92.04

108.2

89.35

96.47

110.8

94.26

89.65

95.75

97.2

98.83

97.59

106.84

100.59

94.7

89.28

105.6

91.91

101.9

82.27

100.91

147.67

114.11

93.31

86.32

Penalty- Reset a
Cone (2)

Penalty- Foot
Down- Each Tap (2)

Speed Run

Penalty- Drop

Motorcycle (10)

Penalty- Path of
Travel (10)

Total Time + Penalty
- Bonus

87.52
93.42

96.04

103.2

84.35

98.47

112.8

89.26

84.65

90.75
92.2
100.83
92.59
114.84
106.59
89.7
99.28
109.6
86.91
96.9
77.27
104.91
179.67
130.11
88.31

81.32

Display

1:27.520
1:33.420
1:36.040
1:43.200
1:24.350
1:38.470
1:52.800
1:29.260
1:24.650
1:30.750
1:32.200
1:40.830
1:32.590
1:54.840
1:46.590
1:29.700
1:39.280
1:49.600
1:26.910
1:36.900
1:17.270
1:44.910
2:59.670
2:10.110
1:28.310

1:21.320

Main Event
Both
Clean
Bonus Main Event

5 1:17.520
0 1:47.420
0 1:31.040
0 -

0 2:53.200
5 1:14.350
0 1:33.470
0 2:04.800
5 -

5] 1:19.260
5] 1:14.650
5 -

0 1:50.750
0 2:16.200
0 1:56.830
5 1:22.590
0 3:12.840
0 1:54.590
5) 1:19.700
0 2:03.280
0 2:05.600
0 1:40.910
0 1:48.900
5] 1:07.270
0 2:00.910
0 4:45.670
0 3:50.110
5 1:18.310
5 1:11.320
5 -

Time

27.138

32.205

27.638

36.478

27.541

43.193

29.763

26.483

23.361

34.798

47124

31.011

34.67

28.759

31.395

31.812

24.233

29.296

21.461

48.269

27.479

24.801

Challenge Ride

Penalty- Reset a
Cone (5)

w

12

16

1"

Penalty- Foot
Down- Each Tap (5)

TOTAL
42.138
32.205
72.638
116.478
DQ

27.541

58.193
59.763
NS
51.483
23.361
DQ
DQ
44.798
157.124
31.011
DQ
94.67
28.759
56.395
111.812
24.233
29.296
26.461
DQ
DQ
138.269
57.479
39.801

0

DISPLAY

0:42.138

0:32.205

1:12.638

1:56.478

0:27.541

0:58.193

0:59.763

0:51.483

0:23.361

0:44.798

2:37.124

0:31.011

1:34.670

0:28.759

0:56.395

1:51.812

0:24.233

0:29.296

0:26.461

2:18.269

0:57.479

0:39.801

0:00.000

Slow Ride

RawTime

1:02.37

0:53.81

0:17.88

0:09.75

0:16.25

1:06.66

0:23.37

0:25.60

0:30.18

0:17.87

0:27.40

0:26.47

0:06.28

0:17.63

0:15.07

0:08.00

0:20.87

0:26.72

0:17.97

0:24.28

0:13.65

0:12.84

0:13.31

0:54.09



32

33

34

35

36

Travis Coble
Marty Cooper
Michael Bacon
Duke Lewis

Bill Turner

Windshield
Windshield
Fairing
Fairing

Metric

Expert
Novice
Novice
Novice

Expert
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Lawrenceville PD
Lawrenceville PD
Johns Creek PD
Olive Branch PD

Redondo Beach PD

10

-

0

a

4

0:10.000 1:48.76
0:54.000 1:47.99

0:46.000 3:03.35

108.76

107.99

183.35

20

128.76

123.99

263.35

2:08.760

2:03.990

4:23.350

2:18.760

2:57.990

5:09.350

43.198 2 1 58.198
DQ
DQ
NS

0:58.198

0:10.44



